14-1 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
1
4
Features
UP System
s
Tiny Gateway System with UP Board
UP-GWS01

s
UP-GWS01
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
UP-GWS01-A20-0216-A11 UP-GWS01.Intel CPU x5-z8350.2G memory.16G eMMC.w/o VESA.A1.1
UP-GWS01-A20-0232-A11 UP-GWS01.Intel CPU x5-z8350.2G memory.32G eMMC.w/o VESA.A1.1
UP-GWS01-A20-0432-A11 UP-GWS01.Intel CPU x5-z8350.4G memory.32G eMMC.w/o VESA.A1.1
UP-GWS01-A20-0464-A11 UP-GWS01.Intel CPU x5-z8350.4G memory.64G eMMC.w/o VESA.A1.1
UP-GWS01-A20-1432-A11 UP-GWS01.Intel CPU x5-z8350.4G memory.32G eMMC.w VESA.A1.1
Packing List
• UP-GWS01
Optional Accessories
• UP-WIFIKIT-A20-4001